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General information about com pany

Serip code

530475

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

INEOISCO1016

Name of the company

Tinna Rubber and Infrastructure Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2018

Diite of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Sharcholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr, < . Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Fantiula Yeatls Promoter Group sharcholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid W e No No No
shares?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible
. Securities 7 . No e .
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants No No No No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which |
8 depository receipts are issued? No No L =
] Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or No No
otherwise encumbered?
Whether company has equity shares with differential
7 voting rights? No No No No




Page 3 of 16

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. OF No.OF Sharcholding as. | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No,of | Parly sh‘;-m Total nos. | 4% of total no. | class of securities (1X)
| Category of | Nos OF fully paid | paid-up ferlving | Shires of shares x A
C;)MBOI} sharehulder [ sharehotders | up equity cyuity ;"Jlldzrjl‘::u' held (V1) | (calculated as :::'::‘fs\ollllg(XIV; Tolalasa
{ i () shares | shares | o BRI L= vye | per SCRR, 1057) | Ri8 54 of
held (V) | held v A (VI (V) [(VII) As6%0f [Class | Class Toml |(A*B¥C)
(V) (A”‘H*‘m) e X CHy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 11 6321347 6321347 | 7381 6321347 6321347 | 73.81
Group
(B) Pubilic 4771 2243403 2243403 | 26.19 2243403 2243403 | 26.19
Non
() Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(cn undeslying
DRs
Shares held
(c2) Employee
Trusts
Total 4782 8564750 8564750 | 100 8564750 8564750 [ 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

- Number of
Shareholding . as | Shares
No Of Shares | a % assuming full Num,her‘of pledged or
No Of No. of Underlying | conversion of Locked in othenwise Nuiiiber af
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) encumbered .
Category of : ; < ps equity shares

Category stisechinldes Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (asa (XIH) ?

(I (I Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and percentage of Geraitctialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa%  form (X1V)
securities (X) [ (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | captal) (X1)= No. |OTtotal f o of total

(@) (VIH(X) Asa % |, | Shares (a) |Shares
of (A1B+C2) held held (b
(b o (B
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 73.81
Group
(B) Public 26.19
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
- by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 100
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No, ; Number of Voting Rights held in
5 Shareholding SR
:Rl.vof }?:nlv No, OF ?1 :‘lslal 5 a % of o1l | €Ach class of securities (1X)
N Pt -1° | shares no. of shares
St E;‘_‘:;g“f)' & Name Sl(:n:ij(fl s f::‘dn:lp ﬁ:id' underlying :mes (calculated as ;Ju ;)i'\"ot.ing (XIV) 1:’:'“5{0
Shareholders (1) | (111) shares | equity | DSPOSUONY | = [ Per SCRR, | Rights of
held | shares [ RSP vy | 1927 O Total
avy [hetd [VD s(VI) [Asa%ol - YClass | Class g | Voting
(A+B+C2) oo X  |ewmy | ;
v & gy rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding patter of the Promoter and Promoter Group
n Indian
() L‘;“f;:“";;"r”a::l':f;‘ 1" 6321347 6321347 | 7381 6321347 6321347 | 73.81
?1”)‘" Totsl (A), 1 6321347 6321347 | 73.81 6321347 6321347 | 7381
(2) Forcgn
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter Il 6321347 6321347 | 73.81 6321347 6321347 73.81
Group (A=
(AY1)HA)
(2)
B Table I - Statement showing shareholding patiern of the Public sharcholder
n Institutions
Central
(2) eryormmat e | § 28200 28200 |03 28200 28200 |0.33
Government(s)
President of Indin
f,‘;h'“"" (B) | 28200 28200 [033 28200 200 [033
(3) Mon-institutions
Individuals -
i.individual
(afi)) shweteldors: 4666 892712 892712 | 1042 892712 892712 | 1042
holding nominal
share capim! up 1o
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii,
Individunl
shiareholders
(alii) holding nominal | 4 842786 842786 | 9.84 842786 842786 [ 9.84
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© (’:;{c?,;“f’ 100 4719705 9705 |56 479705 479705 |56
(S;’)”"“" ®) 4770 2215203 2215203 | 25.86 2215203 2215203 | 25.86
Total Public
f’é“:ifg‘;:‘li‘;s 4771 2243403 2343403 | 26.10 3243403 2243403 | 26.19
(BR2yHBN3I)
c Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Nou Promoter- Non Public shareholder
("i‘j’ﬂ —_— 4782 8564750 8564750 | 100 8564750 8564750 | 100
Total ; 8 8564750 | 100
(A+B+C) 4782 8564750 564750 | 100 H564750 64750 | 10




Page 6 of 16

Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Sharcholding , as a Number of Number of Shares
No: Of Shares | % assuming full L::lic drus pledged or
No. Of Underlying converston of otherwise
S shares (3 ]
Shares No. of Shares | iy rcianding | convertible hares (XI1) | oncumbered (X | umber of
: Underlying < - equity shares
Sr Underlying o : convertible securities ( as a syt
. ; uistanding | T held in
Quistanding securities and | percentage of Asa% ke
Fepspes Warrants % S dematerialized
convertible Xi) No. Of diluted share No, [of total | | Asa % of form (XIV)
securities (X) | ¢ Warrants (X0) | capital) (X)= (VID | ¢ [ Shares. | 25 | total Shares | ©
(a) HX) Asn % of held held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(4) 73.81 6321347
?IU)M otal (A) 7381 6321347
(2) Foreign
Total
Sharcholding
of Promoter 4
a5 Proiotsr 7381 6321347
Group (A)y=(A)
(13HAX2)
B Table 11T - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions
(2) 033 28200
Sub-Total (B) 033 28200
2)
(3) Non-institutions
(i) 10.42 336279
(adii)) 9.84 842786
(e) 5.6 330305
f;‘)t”"““ ®) 2586 1500370
Total Public
Shareholding "
(BY=(B)(1)+ 26.19 1537570
(B)ZyH(B)(3)
C Table I'V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoier- Non Public shareholder
Total _
(A+B+C2) 100 7858917
Total '
(A+B+C ) 100 T858917
Textual
Disclosure of notes on sharcholding patter Information
(n
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Text Block

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of
sharcholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are
frozen ete. Note: (1) PAN would not be displiyed on website of Stock Exchange(s). (2) The term
Encumbrance has the same meaning as assigned under regulntion 28(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition
of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011. Details of the shareholders acting as persans in Concert
Textial Information() including their Shareholding (No. and %) Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear

along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense
account, voting rights which are frozen ete Note: (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock
Exchange(s) (2) The above format needs 1o be disclosed along with the name of following persons:
Institutions/Non Institutions holding more than 1% of total number of shares. (3) W.r.t. the information
pertaining to Depository Reeeipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent
information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Sharcholders (1)

BHUPINDER
KUMAR
SEKHRI
KARTA
BHUPINDER
AND KAPIL
HUF

BHUPINDER
KUMAR
SEKHR1
KARTA BK
SEKHRI AND
SONS HUF

GAURAYV
SEKHRI

SHOBHA
SEKHRI

BHUPINDER
KUMAR
SEKHRI

KAPIL
SEKHRI

AARTI
SEKHRI

PAN(ID

AAHHBS826N

AAHHBES27P

AAOPG3103G

AATPS1222M

AATPS6454P

ABKPS4820K

AQIPS4139K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

6010

262300

66200

1636343

110287

79700

1511347

No. Of Partly paid-

up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Pepesitory
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII)= (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

6010

262300

66200

1636343

110287

79700

1511347

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.07

3.06

0.77

19.11

1.20

093

17.65

Number ol Young

Rights held in cach class of secunties (1X)

Class eg-X

6010

262300

66200

1636343

110287

79700

1511347

Class eg'y

Total

6010

262300

66200

1636343

110287

79700

1511347

Total asa % of

Total Voting nghts

0.07

3.06

0.77

19.11

1.29

0.93

17.65

MNo. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
canvertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Wiarmants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
OQuistanding
convertible
secunties and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
{a)

Sharcholding , as a

% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
Securitics (as a
pereentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VL)
HXia)Asa Yool
(A+B4(2)

0.07

3.04

097

19.11

129

093

17.65

Number of Locked

No. (a)




Asa Yool total
Shares held (b)
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Number of Shares pledged or atherwise encumbered (XI

11

Neo. (a)

Asa % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematenalized
form (XIV)

6010

262300

66200

1636343

110287

79700

1511347

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No,

8

9

10

11

Namg of the
Shareholders (1)

PUJA SEKIIR]

KRISHNAV SEKHRIL

ARNAV SEKHRI

ADITYA BRIJ SEKHRI

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

ADIPS4220H

DDUPS7263F

DDUPS7277TH

DDUPS7278]

Total

No, of fully paid
upequity shares
held (1v)

1749160

300000

300000

300000

6321347

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
undetlying
Depository
Recuipts (V1)

Total nos, shares
held (VII) = (1v)+
(V)+ (V1)

1749160

300000

300000

300000

6321347

Shureholding as a
Yo of total no. of
shares (ealeulated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

2042

3.5

35

73.81

Number of Voting

Rights held in each elass of securitics (IX)

Class eg. X

1749160

300000

300000

300000

6321347

Class epy

Total

1749160

300000

300000

306000

6321347

Total s a % ol
Total Voting rights

2042

35

3s

35

7381

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Ourstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstiinding
convertible
securities and No,
OF Warranis (Xi)
(a)

Shiareholding _asa
Y% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (s
percentage of
diluted shire
capital) (XI}= (VIT)
#(Xi)a) Asa % of
(A+B4C2)

20042

is

35

35

73.81

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (4)

Asa % of fofal
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIL)

No. (a)

As u % of wial




Number of equity
shires Lield in
dematerinlized
form (X1V)

300000

300000

300000

6321347
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for ot
providing PAN

Sharcholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No 1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SHAMA ASHOK MEHRA

MADAN KUKREIA

PADMAVATHI MANCHALA

Click here to go back

PAN (11}

AAAPME] 28K

AAJPK2206R

ADGPMSEROK

Total

Mo, of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

363000

120450

300000

783450

N, Of Partly paid-
up cquity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIE) = (IV)+ | 363000
(VH (VD)

120450

300000

783450

Sharcholding as
% of total 1o, of
shures (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIL) As a
% of (A+B+(2)

424

1.41

9.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class ep: X 363000

120450

300000

783450

Class egy

Total 363000

120450

300000

783450

Total ns a % of

Total Voting rights 4.24

141

335

9.15

No OF Shares
Undetlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Ouistanding
Warrants (X1)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Quistanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (X1}
(a)

Sharehalding , asa
Yo assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securitics (asa
petcentags of
diluted share
capital) (X1~ (VI
H{X)Asa %ol
(A+BHC2)

424

141

33

9.18

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. {a)

Asa Yooltotal
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematenahized
form (X1V)

363000

120450

300000

783450
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Keason for not
providing PAM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No,

Category

Bodies Corporate

Catepory / More
than | percentage

More than | percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Share¢holders (1)

ASHOKA MERCANTILE LIMITED

Chick here to go back

PAN (11)

AAACA4221A

Total

No.of the
Sharcholders (I)

0

No. ef fully paid
up-equity shares
held (1V)

291812

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No: Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipis (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) = (IV}+
(V)+ (VD)

291812

Sharcholding as a
%o of total no. of
shares (caloulated
as per SCRR,
1957)(VIIT) As a
Y of (A+B+(2)

Number of Voting Rights held m each class of securities (1X)

Classeg X

201812

Class egiy

Total

291812

Total as 4 % of
Total Voting rights

341

Mo, Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
converfible
segurities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , asa
%o assuning Tull
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

capital) (X1)y= (V1)

HX)AS & %o 0l
(A+B+C2)

341

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. {a)
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Any Other (specify)

Searial Na 1

Catcgory

Bodies Cutpumlu_

Category / More
than 1 petcentape

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of Lhe
Sharcholders (1)

ASHOKA MERCANTILE LIMITED

Click hitre W go buck

PAN (II)

AAACAA221A

Total

No of the
Sharcholders (1)

0

No. of fully pad
up equity shares
held (IV)

201812

No. Of Parily paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Keceipts (V1)

Total nos. sharcs
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V) (V)

291812

Sharcholdimg as a
Yaollptal no ol
shares (caleulated
as per SCRK,
19573(VII) As a
% of {A+B+(2)

341

Number of Voting

Rights held in-each class of securities (1X)

Class cg. X

291812

Class ey

Total

291812

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

341

No. OF Shares
Underlying
Ouistunding
convertible
seouribies (N)

Mo, of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Winrunts (Xi)

No. Of Shargs
Underlymg
Outstanding
converible
securities nnd No
OF Warrants (Xi)

(a)

allarchiolding . as 4
% assumming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted shire
capital) (XIy= (VII)
HX) Asa % of
(A+BHC2)

Number of Locked

in shares (X1I)

No (=)
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As & % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerinlized
form (X1V)

291812 0

Reason for ot providing PAN

—
Reason for not
providing PAN




