General information about company							
Scrip code	530475						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE015C01016						
Name of the company	Tinna Rubber and Infrastructure Limited						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2018						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	I SOUTH AND THE						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						



Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Nor Public				
I	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		1000				
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				



(I) s	shareholder (II)	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957)	Number of Voting Rights held in ea class of securities (IX)				
		shareholders (III)						No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a		
								Class eg: X	Class eg.y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	11	6321347			6321347	73,81	6321347	67	6321347	73.81	
(B)	Public	4771	2243403			2243403	26.19	2012104	-	Desir Julian		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public					32.757,05	20.19	2243403		2243403	26.19	
(CI)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	4782	8564750			8564750	100	8564750	-	8564750	100	



Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	of Underlying Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	ares Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			Warrants			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.81		277			6321347
(B)	Public				26.19			-		1537570
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									1337370
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs								-	
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100				-	7838917



			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			g Rights he rrities (IX)	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (1)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) =	(A+B+C2)	No of Vo Rights	ting (XI	V)	Total as a % of
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	(VI)	(IV)+(V) + (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg.y	Total	Total Voting rights
A.	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter a	nd Promote	r Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	11	6321347			6321347	73.81	6321347		6321347	73.81
Sub-Total (A) (1)		u	6321347			6321347	73.81	6321347		6321347	73.81
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		111	6321347		ı	6321347	73.81	6321347		6321347	73.81
В	Table III - Statemen	it showing shar	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	-				
(1)	Institutions										
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	Ĭ	28200			28200	0.33	28200		28200	0.33
Sub-Total (B) (2)		1	28200			28200	0.33	28200		28200	0.33
(3)	Non-institutions			-				1		1	
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4666	892712			892712	10.42	892712		892712	10.42
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii, Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	4	842786		1	842786	9.84	842786		842786	9,84
(e)	Any Other (specify)	100	479705			479705	5.6	479705		479705	5.6
Sub-Total (B) (3)		4770	2215203			2215203	25.86	2215203		2215203	25.86
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		4771	2243403			2243403	26.19	2243403		2243403	26.19
C	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	oattern o	f the Non Pro	noter- Non	Public sharehold	ier	-		
Total ( A+B+C2 )		4782	8564750			8564750	100	8564750		8564750	100
Total (A+B+C)		4782	8564750	d		8564750	100	8564750		8564750	100



N	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		pled	iber of Shares ged or rwise mbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ment showing s	hareholding patt	ern of the Promoter ar	ıd Pro	omoter Gr	oup		<u> </u>
(1)	Indian								
a)				73.81					6321347
Sub-Total (A)				73.81					6321347
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				73.81					6321347
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sha	rehol	der			
(1)	Institutions				_				
(2)				0.33					28200
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0.33					28200
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				10.42					336279
(a(ii))				9.84					842786
(e)				5.6					330305
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25.86					1509370
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				26.19					1537570
c	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	shareholding pa	ittern of the Non Prom	oter-	Non Pub	lic sh	ıreholder	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					7858917
Total (A+B+C)				100					7858917



## Text Block Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. Note: (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). (2) The term Encumbrance has the same meaning as assigned under regulation 28(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011. Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %). Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc Note: (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). (2) The above format needs to be disclosed along with the name of following persons: Institutions/Non Institutions holding more than 1% of total number of shares. (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian.



		Individu	ıals/Hindu un	divided Fami	ly		
Searial No.	Ì	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BHUPINDER KUMAR SEKHRI KARTA BHUPINDER AND KAPIL HUF	BHUPINDER KUMAR SEKHRI KARTA BK SEKHRI AND SONS HUF	GAURAV SEKHRI	SHOBHA SEKHRI	BHUPINDER KUMAR SEKHRI	KAPIL SEKHRI	AARTI SEKHRI
PAN (II)	AAHHB8826N	ААННВ8827Р	AAOPG3103G	AATPS1222M	AATPS6454P	ABKPS4820K	AOJPS4139K
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6010	262300	66200	1636343	110287	79700	1511347
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6010	262300	66200	1636343	110287	79700	1511347
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.07	3.06	0.77	19.11	1.29	0.93	17.65
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securitie	s (IX)				
Class eg:X	6010	262300	66200	1636343	110287	79700	1511347
Class eg y							
Total	6010	262300	66200	1636343	110287	79700	1511347
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.07	3.06	0.77	19.11	1.29	0.93	17.65
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0:07	3.06	0.77	19.11	1.29	0.93	17.65
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
No. (a)		-					



As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or othe	rwise encumbered	(XIII)	-		*	*
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6010	262300	66200	1636343	110287	79700	1511347
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN			<u>.</u>			
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter



Searial No.	1.		Hindu undivided	Family	
Name of the	8	9	10	11	
Shareholders (I)	PUJA SEKHRI	KRISHNAV SEKHRI	ARNAV SEKHRI	ADITYA BRIJ SEKHRI	Click here to go bac
PAN (II)	AOJPS4220H	DDUPS7263F	DDUPS7277H	DDUPS7278J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1749160	300000	300000	300000	6321347
No. Of Partly paid up equity shares held (V)	<b>i</b> -				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1749160	300000	300000	300000	6321347
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.42	3.5	3.5	3.5	73.81
Number of Votin	g Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)			I
Class eg:X	1749160	300000	300000	300000	Tenana
lass egy				500000	6321347
otal	1749160	300000	300000	300000	
otal as a % of otal Voting rights	20.42	3.5	3.5	3.5	73.81
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding onvertible ecurities (X)				<u> </u>	
to. of Shares Inderlying outstanding Jarrants (Xi)					
o. Of Shares inderlying utstanding invertible curities and No. f Warrants (Xi)					1
archolding, as a assuming full nversion of nvertible curities (as a recentage of uted share pital) (XI)= (VII) XI)(a) As a % of +B+C2)	20 42	3.5	3.5	3.5	73.81
imber of Locked	in shares (XII)				
. (a)					
a % of total ares held (b)					
mber of Shares p	ledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)			
(a)		(Aut)			
i % of total					

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1749160	300000	300000	300000	6321347
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	



earial No		2	3	
ame of the hareholders (I)	SHAMA ASHOK MEHRA	MADAN KUKREJA	PADMAVATHI MANCHALA	Click here to go back
AN (II)	AAAPM8128K	AAJPK2206R	ADGPM5886K	Total
lo, of fully paid p equity shares eld (IV)	363000	120450	300000	783450
lo. Of Partly paid- p equity shares seld (V)				
No. Of shares anderlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos, shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	363000	120450	300000	783450
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4 24	1,41	3.5	9.15
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	curities (IX)		
Class eg: X	363000	120450	300000	783450
Class eg:y				
Total	363000	120450	300000	783450
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.24	1.41	3,5	9.15
No Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xt) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VI+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.24	1.41	3.5	9.15
Number of Lock	ed in shares (XII)			
No. (a)		4		
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	363000	120450	300000	783450

New Delhi

Reason for not providing PAN	1	Ĭ 1
		1



Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1		
Category	Bodies Corporate		
Category / More han 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHOKA MERCANTILE LIMITED	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AAACA4221A	Total	
No. of the Sharcholders (I)	1	0	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	291812	0	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	291812	0	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.41	0	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	291812	Ö.	
Class eg.y			
Total	291812	0	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3:41	0	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.41	O	
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			

New Delhi

	Any Other (specify	)
Scarial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (1)	ASHOKA MERCANTILE LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACA4221A	Total
No. of the Shareholders (1)	1	ō
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	291812	o:
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	291812	0
Shareholding as a % of total no of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.41	ō
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg. X	291812	0
Class eg.y		
Total	291812	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.41	0
No Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.41	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No (a)		

New Delhi A

As a % of total Shares held (b)		Ĩ
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	291812	o
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

